Trip: Bus 1 Wilton AM

TIME LOCATION
6:53 AM McGettigan Rd & Issac Frye Hwy
6:54 AM 699 Mason Rd
6:56 AM Mason Rd & Henry's Way
6:57 AM Mason Rd & Stephens Rd
6:59 AM 1018 Mason Rd
7:00 AM 729 Abbot Hill Rd
7:01 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Bittersweet Ln
7:02 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Orchard View Dr
7:03 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Potter Rd
7:05 AM 278 Captain Clark Hwy
7:06 AM Captain Clark Hwy & Ledgewood Rd
7:07 AM 153 Captain Clark Hwy
7:09 AM 53 Captain Clark Hwy
7:11 AM 154 Gage Rd
7:12 AM 82 Gage Rd
7:13 AM 58 Gage Rd
7:15 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Peirce Ln
7:16 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Sophia Ln
7:17 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Isaac Frye Hwy (Hilltop Cafe’)
7:19 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Morse Dr
7:21 AM Abbot Hill Acres & Robbins Rd
7:22 AM 55 Abbot Hill Acres
7:23 AM Proctor Rd & Greene St
7:24 AM Proctor Rd & Richfield Way
7:26 AM Greene St & Proctor Rd
7:27 AM 97 Abbot Hill Rd
7:28 AM Abbot Hill Rd & Kennedy St
7:30 AM Florance Rideout Elementary School
7:45 AM Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School




Trip: Bus 1 Wilton PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM

Florance Rideout Elementary School
Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
Abbot Hill Rd & Kennedy St

97 Abbot Hill Rd

Abbot Hill Acres & Robbins Rd

55 Abbot Hill Acres

Proctor St & Greene St

Proctor Rd & Richfield Way

Proctor Rd & Greene St

142 McGettigan Rd

699 Mason Rd

Mason Rd & Henry's Way

Mason Rd & Stephens Rd

912 Mason Rd

1001-1018 Mason Rd

Abbot Hill Rd & Unknown

Abbot Hill Rd & Bittersweet Ln
Abbot Hill Rd & Orchard View Dr
Abbot Hill Rd & Potter Rd

Potter Rd & Captain Clark Hwy
Captain Clark Hwy & Ledgewood Rd
153 Captain Clark Hwy

53 Captain Clark Hwy

154 Gage Rd

82 Gage Rd

58 Gage Rd

498 Abbot Hill Rd

Abbot Hill Rd & Peirce Ln

Abbot Hill Rd & Isaac Frye Hwy (Hilltop Cafe")
Abbot Hill Rd & Morse Dr

181 Abbot Hill Rd



Trip: Bus 3 Lyndeborough AM

TIME

LOCATION

6:12 AM
6:14 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:22 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:47 AM
6:55 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:06 AM
7:09 AM
7:11 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:28 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM

1003 Center Rd

Crooked S Rd & Mountain Rd
Mountain Rd & Richardson Rd
228 Mountain Rd

265 Mountain Rd

Cummings Rd & Mountain Rd
Mountain Rd & Warner Rd
Mountain Rd & Osgood Rd
Mountain Rd & Schoolhouse Rd
954 Mountain Rd

Mountain Rd & Proctor Rd

1094 Mountain Rd

Mountain Rd & New Rd

2nd NH Tpke S & Highbridge Rd
New Rd & Williams Way

1328 Center Rd

1356 Center Rd

1624 Center Rd

Center Rd & Fredette Dr
Center Rd @ Cooper Ln

Center Rd & Walts Way

179 OIld Temple Rd

Old Temple Rd Beasom Rd
Pettingill Hill Rd & Avalon Rd
Howe Dr & Pettingill Hill Rd
Village Store / 151 Forest Rd
128 Forest Rd

87 Forest Rd

47 Forest Rd

506. Forest Rd

506 Forest Rd

1 Waters Rd

52 Forest Rd

Florance Rideout Elementary School
Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School



Trip: Bus 3 Lyndeborough PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:57 PM
3:59 PM

Florance Rideout Elementary School
Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
27 Forest Rd

506 Forest Rd

47 Forest Rd

Center Rd & Walts Way

Center Rd Cooper Ln

Center Rd & Fredette Dr

1624 Center Rd

1526 Center Rd

1356 Center Rd

1328 Center Rd

1237 Center Rd

Crooked S Rd & Mountain Rd
Mountain Rd & Richardson Rd
228 Mountain Rd

265 Mountain Rd

Cummings Rd & Mountain Rd
Mountain Rd & Warner Rd
Mountain Rd & Osgood Rd

837 Mountain Rd

1094 Mountain Rd

Mountain Rd & Proctor Rd

2nd NH Tpke S & Highbridge Rd
New Rd & Williams Way

1003 Center Rd

42 Bracketts Cross Rd
Bracketts Cross Rd & Center Rd
834 Center Rd

733 Center Rd

Center Rd & Johnson Corner Rd & Wilton Rd



Trip: Bus 4 Wilton AM

TIME LOCATION
6:52 AM 156 Pead Hill
6:55 AM Curtis Farm Rd & Pead Hill Rd
6:57 AM Rebeckahs Way @ Circle
6:58 AM 88 Dale St
6:59 AM 77 Dale St
7:00 AM 40 Dale St
7:01 AM 27 Forest Rd
7:04 AM Curtis Farm Rd & Forest Rd
7:07 AM 1060 Isaac Frye Hwy
7:08 AM 1016 Isaac Frye Hwy
7:09 AM 961 Isaac Frye Hwy
7:11 AM Barretts Hill Rd & Burton hyw
7:12 AM 29/34 Davisville Rd
7:13 AM Davisville Rd & Stagecoach Rd
7:14 AM 107 Davisville Rd
7:15 AM 148 Davisville Rd
7:18 AM 221 Burns Hill Rd
7:19 AM Burns Hill Rd & Holt Rd
7:20 AM 168 Burns Hill Rd
7:21 AM 148 Burns Hill Rd
7:22 AM Burns Hill Rd & Pellerin Rd
7:23 AM 68 Burns Hill Rd
7:25 AM Eastview Condos on Eastview Dr
7:28 AM 377 Main St
7:30 AM Florance Rideout Elementary School
7:45 AM Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School



Trip: Bus 4 Wilton PM

TIME LOCATION
2:45 PM Florance Rideout Elementary School
2:50 PM Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
2:53 PM 377 Main St
2:56 PM Eastview Condos on Eastview Dr
2:59 PM 68 Burns Hill Rd
3:00 PM 129/139 Burns Hill Rd
3:.01 PM 148 Burns Hill Rd
3:02 PM 168 Burns Hill Rd
3:03 PM Burns Hill Rd & Holt Rd
3:04 PM 198 Burns Hill Rd
3:05 PM 221 Burns Hill Rd
3:08 PM 148 Davisville
3:09 PM 107 Davisville Rd
3:10 PM Sand Hill Rd & Stagecoach Rd
3:11 PM 34 Davisville Rd
3:14 PM Barretts Hill Rd & Burton hyw
3:14 PM Burton Hwy & Isaac Frye Hwy
3:15 PM 961 Isaac Frye Hwy
3:16 PM 978 Isaac Frye Hwy
3:17 PM 1016 Isaac Frye Hwy
3:18 PM 1060 Isaac Frye Hwy
3:23 PM 52 Forest Rd
3:24 PM 40 Dale St
3:25 PM 77 Dale St
3:26 PM 88 Dale St
3:27 PM Dale St & Rebeckahs Way
3:29 PM Curtis Farm Rd & Pead Hill Rd
3:30 PM 156 Pead Hill




Trip: Bus 5 Lyndeborough AM

TIME

LOCATION

6:32 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:46 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:57 AM
6:59 AM
7:01 AM
7:03 AM
7:05 AM
7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:13 AM
7:13 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:25 AM
7:27 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM

Center Rd & Peach Blossom Dr
Lyndeborough Rd & Bullard Dr
Center Rd & Chase Rd

161 Cram Hill Rd

Cram Hill Rd & Noels Dr

Cram Hill Rd & Cemetery Rd

291 Forest Rd

344 Forest Rd

Forest Rd & Winn Rd

90 Old Temple Rd

Center Rd & Winn

Holt Rd & Pinnacle Rd

Pinnacle Rd & Herrick Rd

120 Herrick Rd

Blueberry Ln & Herrick Rd

Center Rd & Herrick Rd

1237 Center Rd

970 Center Rd

592 Center Rd

604 Center Rd

18/41 Curtis Brook Rd

170 Curtis Brook Rd

221 Curtis Brook Rd

190 Johnson Corner Rd

135 Johnson Corner Rd

98 Johnson Corner Rd

Center Rd & Johnson Corner Rd & Wilton Rd
175 Perham Corner Rd

21 Perham Corner Rd

Hampshire Hills Ln & Whiting Hill Rd
Florance Rideout Elementary School
Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School



Trip: Bus 5 Lyndeborough PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM

Lyndeborough Central School

Florance Rideout Elementary School
Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
Curtis Farm Rd & Forest Rd

151 Forest Rd (Village Store)

291 Forest Rd

344 Forest Rd

Forest Rd & Old Temple Rd

698 Forest Rd

774 Forest Rd

Fay Rd & Forest Rd

156 Old Temple Rd

178 Old Temple Rd

179 Old Temple Rd

Beasom Rd & Old Temple Rd & Pettingill Hill Rd
Center Rd & Winn Rd

Holt Rd & Pinnacle Rd

Herrick Rd & Pinnacle Rd

120 Herrick Rd

Blueberry Ln & Herrick Rd

970 Center Rd

Cemetery Rd & Cram Hill Rd & Furnace Hill Rd
Cram Hill Rd & Noels Dr

161 Cram Hill Rd

Purgatory Falls Rd & Salisbury Rd

Curtis Brook Rd & Johnson Corner Rd & Purgatory Falls Rd
190 Johnson Corner Rd

135 Johnson Corner Rd

Center Rd & Chase Rd

Center Rd & Bullard Dr

Center Rd & Peach Blossom Dr



Trip: Bus 6 Wilton AM

TIME LOCATION
6:39 AM 43 West Intervale Rd
6:42 AM 245 Greenville Rd
6:48 AM TURN AROUND @ Greenville Rd & King Brook Rd
6:53 AM 627 Gibbons Hwy
6:55 AM 789 Gibbons Hwy
6:57 AM Marden Rd & Wilton Center Rd (N)
6:58 AM 26 Carriage Hill Rd
6:59 AM 123 Marden Rd
7:01 AM 115 Goldsmith Rd
7:03 AM Goldsmith Rd & Rancourt Dr
7:07 AM Gibbons Hwy & Ring Rd
7:09 AM Gibbons Hwy & Victoria Ln
7:10 AM Colburn Rd & NH Route 101 Turn Around
7:13 AM West End Hwy @ Keyes Hill Rd
7:14 AM 17 W End Hwy
7:16 AM Williams Way & Turn Around
7:17 AM 164 Temple Rd
7:19 AM 38 Temple Rd
7:20 AM 2 Temple Rd
7:23 AM 626 Gibbons Hwy
7:25 AM 79 - 160 @ Intervale Rd & Sugar Makers Way
7:26 AM 9-76 @ 38 Intervale Rd
7:28 AM 31 E Intervale Rd
7:30 AM Florance Rideout Elementary School
7:45 AM Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
7:55 AM Lyndeborough Central School




Trip: Bus 6 Wilton PM

TIME LOCATION
2:45 PM Florance Rideout Elementary School
2:50 PM Wilton-Lyndeborough Coop Middle / High School
2:53 PM 31 E Intervale Rd
2:55 PM 38 Intervale Rd
2:56 PM Intervale Rd & Sugar Makers Way
2:58 PM 43 West Intervale Rd
3:00 PM 627 Gibbons Hwy
3:02 PM 789 Gibbons Hwy
3:05 PM 26 Carriage Hill Rd
3:06 PM 123 Marden Rd
3:09 PM 115 Goldsmith Rd
3:10 PM Goldsmith Rd @ Ravencourt Dr
3:13 PM Gibbons Hwy & Ring Rd
3:15 PM Gibbons Hwy & Victoria Ln
3:17 PM Colburn Rd & NH Route 101 to Turn Around
3:20 PM W End Hwy @ Keyes Hill Rd
3:21 PM 17 West End Hwy
3:23 PM Williams Way & Turn Around
3:25 PM 164 Temple Rd
3:27 PM 38 Temple Rd
3:28 PM 2 Temple Rd
3:32 PM 626 Gibbons Hwy
3:35 PM 245 Greenville Rd
3:39 PM Turn Around & Greenville Rd & King Brook Rd
3:50 PM Whiting Hill Rd & Hampshire Hills Ln
3:55 PM 21 Perham Corner Rd




